	<u>.</u> . •	Û	uplicate	Ocionin	al,
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	N/MODIFICATION OF CO		1, CONTRACT ID C		PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENTANGOIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHA	SE REO. NO.	, s. PROJECT (	NO. (If applicable)
008	SEP 2 4 2003				
	os 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY	f einer then ilem 6)	COD	_ 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	06 Links,	U.S. Nuclea:	Regulatory Comm		-
Div of Contracts		Div of Contr	acts int North - MS T	-7-7-2	
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2	,	IMC MITTEE ET	THE BOTCH - NO I	. , - 16	
Washington, DC 20555		Washington,	DC 20555		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county,	Sints and ZIP Code)	<del></del>	(X) PA. AMENDA	MENT OF SOLICITATIO	ON NO.
		•	·		
Oak Ridge Associated Universities	•		98, DATED	isee item 11)	
ATTN: Linda Holmes	•				
9.0. Box 117			10A, MODIF	CATION OF CONTRA	CT/ORDER NO.
Oak Ridge IN 37831-0117			)NRC-21-	33-001	
			108, DATEC	SEE ITEM 131	
00E	FACILITY CODE		x 10-01-1		
11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS (	OF SOLICITATION	18	<u> </u>
The above numbered solicitation is amended as	set forth in Item 14. The hour at	nd date specified for r	eceipt of Offers	Is extended	is not extende
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmen				••	•
(a) By completing items 6 and 15, and returning			dging receipt of this an		
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegran	n which includes a reference to t	the solicitation and am	rendment numbers. F/	AILURE OF YOU	R.AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL	ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE R	ECEIPT OF OFFERS	PRIOR TO THE HOU	IR AND DATE SP	ECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by					
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lett	ter makes reference to the solicit	lation and this amendr	ment, and is received i	orior to the openir	ig hour
and date specified.  ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (II required)					
Z. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (II required)	APPN: 31x0200 BER No.:			!A	Shank
13 THIS ITEM A	deoblication amount: 524 OPPLIES ONLY TO MODI		SONTEX CTEME	DERS	10 0 0 1
	S THE CONTRACT/ORD				MICHOUN
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spe					
<del></del>	,				
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE SET PORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY C		HANGES (Such as chore	gat in paying office, approprial	llon date, etc.)	
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	:			
		•			
O. OTHER (Spacily type of modification and authority) C	leseout of contract, Mut	ual Agreement of	Parties		
K					
. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, y	Is required to sign this docume	and return 2	coples to the is:	sulna office.	
	by UCF section headings, moluting collolistic				
		1100-410-100	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Modification follows on attached pag	y¢.				
	•				
		•			
		,		SEP 18'	03 ph 1:32
					1-02
scept as provided hereot, an terme and conditions with a document as	faranced in Nem BA or 10A, 35 horesciore on	anged, remains unchanged a	nd in full force and affect.		<u></u>
A NAME AND HILE OF SIGNED BITHETSTIPE BIND		164, NAME AND TITLE OF	CONTRACTING OFFICER	(Type or print)	
Program Development		Stephen Pool		) //	<i>'</i> .
			Officer	_/_//	/_/
SE CONTRACTOROFRER #	1SC. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED BY CA DE A	MERICA .	1.1	100. DATE STENED
D&IIMM 148	7/74/05	BY / VIL	muy 0		6 hill
(bignolium of porton autromate to sign)		(90	mentre of Contracting Officer)		0 11.1
		7	<del>-</del>	STANDARD F	FORM 30 (REV. (0-83)

NRC-27-99-001 Modification No. 8 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of \$25,320.05 from \$595,000.00 to \$569,679.95. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Notice of Cooperative Agreement Item No. 15, "NRC OBLIGATION OF FUNDS," is revised as follows:

"THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION

PREVIOUS OBLIGATION

\$595,000.00

TOTAL

2. Notice of Cooperative Agreement Item No. 16 "TOTAL FUNDING AGREEMENT," is revised as follows:

"NRC:

COOPERATOR:

TOTAL:

All other terms and conditions under this Cooperative Agreement remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this Cooperative Agreement, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY99 Obligation Amount:

\$170,000.00

Total FY00 Obligation Amount:

\$170,000.00

Total FY01 Obligation Amount:

\$255,000.00

Total FY01 Deobligation Amount:

\$-2<del>5,320:05</del> 25,319.31

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$569,679.95

This modification deobligates FY01 funds in the amount of \$25,320.05.

per Sharlene McCubber, NRC see attached e-mail